
ESPAD O VTT 1 MD
Forêt Domaniale de Dreux 1.6.2024

2801CE ESPAD

Céline VERCAEMERE-LAHELLEC
9510IF ROC
Course : Op.Viol_C
Distance : 9300m
Time : 1:00:32 (6'31"/km)

2/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Jean-Marc ROBBE 0:56:11
3. Lou GONDCAILLE 1:07:21

1. 32 00:01:20 142m 9'23"/km
2. 48 00:03:14 00:04:34 571m 5'40"/km
3. 38 00:05:10 00:09:44 1162m 4'27"/km
4. 40 00:08:36 00:18:20 1179m 7'18"/km
5. 39 00:02:04 00:20:24 325m 6'22"/km
6. 51 00:03:25 00:23:49 516m 6'37"/km
7. 57 00:01:48 00:25:37
8. 58 00:04:23 00:30:00
9. 35 00:04:44 00:34:44 776m 6'06"/km

10. 46 00:04:29 00:39:13 885m 5'04"/km
11. 53 00:08:25 00:47:38 549m 15'20"/km
12. 43 00:02:22 00:50:00 224m 10'34"/km
13. 45 00:03:17 00:53:17 784m 4'11"/km
14. 50 00:02:51 00:56:08 353m 8'04"/km
15. 255 00:03:37 00:59:45 523m 6'55"/km
16. 999 00:00:47 01:00:32 282m 2'47"/km
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